12. TERBINER VETERANEN-RENNEN

Rg STN
Damen
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 2
Herren IV 1937 und éltere
1 13
2 14
3 11
Herren lll 1947 - 1938
1 25
2 23
3 22
Herren Il 1957 - 1948
1 43
2 44
3 42
4 41
5 50
6 48
7 51
8 52
9 47
Herren | 1967 - 1958
1 61
2 67
3 63
4 66
5 64
6 65
7 62
Nicht am Start
12
21
24
45
46
49

VISPERTERMINEN, 19.MARZ 2007

RIESENSLALOM

Offizielles Ergebnis

Name und Vorname

Sarbach Erna
Bittel Vroni

Studer Nathalie
Berchtold Serafina

Studer Alex
Kreuzer Anton
Heldner Bruno

Zimmermann Julian
Zimmermann Armin

Zimmermann Hans-Peter

Berchtold Anton
Albert Arthur
Berchtold Rafael
Berchtold Alex
Heinzmann Egon
Schmid Pius
Berchtold Kurt
Heinzmann Alexander
Albert Leo

Abgottspon Roland
Studer Christian
Schaller Peter
Kalbermatten Martin
Heinzmann Georges
Bittel Meinrad
Berchtold Treuhold

Zuber Treuhold
Pfammatter Werner
Theler Herbert
Studer Edwin
Wasmer Fridolin
Pfammatter Amandus

Klub

Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen

Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen

Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen

Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Ausserberg
Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Mund

Staldenried
Visperterminen
Visperterminen

Visperterminen
Visperterminen
Eggerberg

Mund

Mund

Visp
Visperterminen
Eggerberg
Mund

HTT Heida Timing Team

Jahr

1960
1964
1965
1953

1937
1937
1931

1946
1945
1945

1950
1952
1950
1951
1955
1956
1956
1956
1953

1960
1963
1960
1962
1959
1961
1964

1937
1938
1941
1951
1950
1951

Zeit

1:12.55
1:16.12
1:16.17
1:36.43

1:21.51
1:24.98
1:32.50

1:04.50
1:09.37
1:09.83

1:02.19
1:04.51
1:04.77
1:06.15
1:06.51
1:06.53
1:07.19
1:07.79
1:18.37

1:03.40
1:05.54
1:05.68
1:06.03
1:08.25
1:11.22
1:17.51
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